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Asher Hong1 801
Cypress  A cadem y

13.700 14.200 13.70013.750 12.80013.950 82.100
9.850 9.650 9.5509.900 10.0009.650 58.600

Pre lim s
F ina ls

140.700Combine d Tota l:

V isha l M andava2 802
Cypress  A cadem y

11.500 12.950 13.55013.000 12.75013.600 77.350
9.850 9.600 8.9009.600 9.6509.750 57.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

134.700Combine d Tota l:

Caden C linton3 800
Cypress  A cadem y

13.100 11.350 13.25012.500 12.20013.550 75.950
9.600 10.000 9.5509.950 9.6009.250 57.950

Pre lim s
F ina ls

133.900Combine d Tota l:

Drake  Andrew s4 815
W OGA  F r isco

12.600 12.450 13.20012.500 12.20013.300 76.250
9.150 8.800 9.2009.450 9.5009.250 55.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

131.600Combine d Tota l:

Pa lm er W right5 803
Dynam o-OK

13.250 10.550 11.85012.450 12.50013.000 73.600
9.000 9.500 9.2009.200 9.4009.600 55.900

Pre lim s
F ina ls

129.500Combine d Tota l:

Landon Benas6 805
EnR ich Gym nastics

12.350 10.550 12.00012.500 12.10012.650 72.150
9.300 9.900 9.4009.500 9.5509.250 56.900

Pre lim s
F ina ls

129.050Combine d Tota l:

Er ich Upton7 811
Iron C ross

12.300 11.800 13.20012.400 11.20013.200 74.100
9.050 9.150 8.9509.200 8.7009.300 54.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

128.450Combine d Tota l:

Koby Cantu8 808
Iron C ross

11.850 11.150 11.80011.650 11.60012.750 70.800
9.200 9.550 9.1009.200 9.0009.000 55.050

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.850Combine d Tota l:

Ka leb Harder9 809
Iron C ross

11.550 11.750 13.20011.550 12.05012.050 72.150
8.850 9.400 9.0008.000 9.5008.600 53.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.500Combine d Tota l:

Prentice  Doerfle r10 796
A lam o

12.300 10.300 12.05012.100 11.70012.550 71.000
9.050 9.200 9.6008.400 9.1508.950 54.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.350Combine d Tota l:

R icha rd M ays11 806
EnR ich Gym nastics

11.900 10.150 13.20011.700 12.10012.300 71.350
8.950 8.650 8.9509.100 8.8508.900 53.400

Pre lim s
F ina ls

124.750Combine d Tota l:

Jaxon C lapper12 552
Edge-R ive rs ide -M O-M

11.900 10.350 11.25011.550 11.80011.950 68.800
8.500 8.950 9.3508.750 8.9009.400 53.850

Pre lim s
F ina ls

122.650Combine d Tota l:

Ignacio Yockers13 813
Pr ide -OK

11.850 8.200 11.95011.750 11.20011.700 66.650
8.450 9.000 9.2509.150 9.0008.800 53.650

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.300Combine d Tota l:
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W illiam  Kudlac14T 793
Achieve rs  Gym nastics

10.750 11.500 11.65011.800 10.50012.700 68.900
8.800 8.700 9.3008.200 8.3007.800 51.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.000Combine d Tota l:

Carte r  Kim14T 804
Eagle  Gym

11.250 9.100 13.20011.800 11.10012.400 68.850
8.000 7.850 9.3509.050 8.2008.700 51.150

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.000Combine d Tota l:

Henry S ilva16 810
Iron C ross

11.850 11.500 11.90010.600 8.85012.250 66.950
8.800 8.900 8.8007.900 8.5007.400 50.300

Pre lim s
F ina ls

117.250Combine d Tota l:

T ed M a liga17 812
Pr ide -OK

11.950 8.600 11.85011.400 11.45011.450 66.700
8.350 7.600 8.7508.550 8.7008.100 50.050

Pre lim s
F ina ls

116.750Combine d Tota l:

Joshua  Branste tte r18 797
C renshaw s

12.250 10.000 12.30011.000 11.60012.050 69.200
8.750 __.___ 9.2008.900 8.6007.900 43.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

112.550Combine d Tota l:

T y Kitlow ski19 794
Acrotex CP

12.550 8.250 12.10011.450 10.85011.650 66.850
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

66.850Combine d Tota l:

M itche ll P ie rce20 795
Acrotex CP

11.400 10.700 11.80010.950 10.20011.400 66.450
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

66.450Combine d Tota l:

Jaxon M itche ll21 814
S ta r Cente r

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

0.000Combine d Tota l:
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